fO-sw Gio/1 noc2-
Cisco 3560G R-1.01_14A phone

Gi2/0/24 nocl-
Multi-mode SFP phone

noc-sw
Cisco 3750 noc-
Gi0/24 monl
R-1.01_14A
noc-
mon2
ethl
vin
]
Gi0/50 IPAcct
Te0/2 Multi-mode SFP Gi0/49

Single-mode SFP

reception- reception-sw Gio/s
phone Cisco 3750 :l\

> core-sw t
Gio/s , . Gio/41

Gio/1 T Giol2 | i0/4
R1_19A S
Gio/11
R1_16A
Gi0/10
R1_20A
overflowl team-sw
Lfknown
Gio/8
R1_16B
VOCA-sSW :
SG3210 Presenter-A voCcB-sw VOCC-SW vocD-sw
SG3210 Presenter-B S Presenter-C SG3210 Presenter-D
VOCA- VOCA- VOCA- VOCA- VOCA-
phone teradek mixer control scaler vOCB- voCB- vOoCB- vOoCB- vocC- vocC- vocC- vocC-
phone teradek mixer control phone cambox voctop slides

vocD-
cambox

vocD-
slides
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